Race Date Region IV XC Meet
October 20, 2012 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - 1 High School

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - North East Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 43 Average Time: 17:18.3
1 238 Ryan Smathers Sr 2 2 16:00.6 16:00.6 0:00.0
2 239 Gary Olson So 3 5 16:36.4 32:37.1 0:35.8
3 240 Jacob Miller Sr 11 16 17:53.1 50:30.2 1:52.5
4 242  Jacob Fuhrman Jr 13 29 17:59.1 1:08:29.4 1:58.4
5 241 Brandon Garske Sr 14 43 18:02.1  1:26:31.5 2:.01.4
6 244  Ryan Anderson So 18 61 18:17.1  1:44:48.6 2:16.5
7 246  Cooper Land So 30 91 18:56.5 2:03:45.2 2:55.9
8 245  Chip Oberle Sr More Than 7 19:38.2  2:23:23.5 3:37.6
9 247  Paul McAuley So More Than 7 21:04.0 2:44:275 5:03.4
10 248  Trung Kitchener Jr More Than 7 22:11.7  3:06:39.2 6:11.0
11 249 Zachary Janes Sr More Than 7 22:42.9  3:29:22.2 6:42.3
Team - Union City Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 62 Average Time: 17:46.5
1 18 Isaiah Gardner Sr 5 5 17:05.7 17:05.7 0:00.0
2 16 Ben Luce Sr 6 11 17:06.2 34:11.9 0:00.4
3 24 Connor Hanlin So 15 26 18:07.6 52:19.5 1:01.8
4 17 Cody Thomas Sr 16 42 18:15.1  1:10:34.7 1:09.3
5 25 Aaron Taylor Fr 20 62 18:18.0  1:28:52.7 1:12.2
6 20 Drake Burgess Jr 28 90 18:41.2 1:47:34.0 1:35.5
7 21 Michael Potts Jr 36 126 19:07.2 2:06:41.2 2:.01.4
8 19 Noah Freel Sr More Than 7 19:30.6  2:26:11.8 2:24.8
9 22 Jacob Beck Jr More Than 7 23:15.9  2:49:27.8 6:10.2
10 23 Brandon Clark Jr More Than 7 25:08.8 3:14:36.6 8:03.0
Team - Seneca Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 112 Average Time: 18:27.5
1 269 Paris Enterline Fr 12 12 17:55.6 17:55.6 0:00.0
2 267 Alex Burke Sr 19 31 18:17.6 36:13.2 0:22.0
3 273 Joe Stroup Sr 23 54 18:29.6 54:42.9 0:34.0
4 271 Dale Zdunski Fr 25 79 18:31.9  1:13:14.8 0:36.2
5 275 Cory Nadolny Jr 33 112 19:03.1  1:32:17.9 1:07.4
6 272  Andrew Hanes Fr 34 146 19:05.1  1:51:23.1 1:09.5
7 274  Simon Deangelo So 37 183 19:08.3 2:10:31.4 1:12.6
8 268 Cyle Yaple Sr More Than 7 19:15.1  2:29:46.5 1:19.5
9 270 Jim Henson Fr More Than 7 19:52.3  2:49:38.9 1:56.7
Team - Corry Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 114 Average Time: 18:01.0
1 78 Austin Pondel Sr 1 1 15:37.0 15:37.0 0:00.0
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Race Date
October 20, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - Corry
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81
80
84
79
91
82
83

Team Score (places): 114

Curtis Royek
Dennis Whiteley
Trae Biondi
Mike Gray
Caleb Knapp
Tyler Volz

Nate Merry

Team - Eisenhower
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106
107
108
110
111
109
112
113
114

Team Score (places): 115

Anthony Amroski
Devin Vanguilder
Ben Perkins

Ben Morrison
Derek Lasecki
Matt Jewell
Jacob McCool
Levi Stanko
Jason Morine

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 121
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199
189
186
212
201
196
198
209
188
214

Noah Mandel
Matthew Detar
Theodore Carpentier
Hayden Seibert
Collin McCarty
Justin Kita

Joseph Lynch
Alexander Rose
Jonathan Dalton
Justin Suess

Team - Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places): 151
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135
143
139
136
138

Aaron Peters
Brad Pier

Ryan Connelly
Pat Kress
George McGuire
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Region IV XC Meet
Final Team Results

Varsity Boys
Class - 1 High School

Overall

Class Place
So 4
So 26
So 39
Sr 44
So 46
So 62
So

Sr 7
Jr 8
Sr 22
Jr 38
Fr 40
Sr 45
So 53
Jr

So

So 9
Sr 10
So 17
Sr 31
Jr 54
Fr 55
Sr 57
Fr

Fr

Fr

Sr 21
So 24
Jr 29
Sr 35
Jr 42

More Than 7

More Than 7
More Than 7

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 18:01.0

31
70
114
160
222

17:03.0
18:35.4
19:20.5
19:28.9
19:38.7
21:32.8
22:22.8

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:14.6

15
37
75
115
160
213

Finish Position

19
36
67
121
176
233

Finish Position

21
45
74
109
151

17:06.5
17:07.6
18:28.0
19:09.6
19:21.2
19:32.0
20:07.1
21:33.7
21:51.0

6

Cumulative

Time

32:40.1

51:15.5
1:10:36.1
1:30:05.0
1:49:43.8
2:11:16.6
2:33:39.5

17:06.5
34:14.1
52:42.2
1:11:51.9
1:31:13.1
1:50:45.1
2:10:52.3
2:32:26.0
2:54:17.1

Time
Back

1:26.0
2:58.3
3:43.5
3:51.8
4:01.6
5:55.7
6:45.7

0:00.0
0:01.1
1:21.5
2:03.1
2:14.7
2:25.4
3:00.6
4:27.2
4:44.5

Average Time: 18:33.3

17:33.7
17:51.7
18:16.1
18:57.6
20:07.5
20:09.2
20:29.4
21:24.4
23:00.4
25:40.6

7

17:33.7

35:25.4

53:41.5
1:12:39.2
1:32:46.8
1:52:56.0
2:13:25.5
2:34:49.9
2:57:50.3
3:23:30.9

0:00.0
0:18.0
0:42.4
1:23.9
2:33.8
2:35.5
2:55.7
3:50.7
5:26.7
8:06.9

Average Time: 18:50.4

18:26.3
18:30.5
18:45.3
19:06.0
19:23.7

18:26.3
36:56.8
55:42.1
1:14:48.2
1:34:12.0

0:00.0
0:04.2
0:19.0
0:39.7
0:57.4
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Race Date
October 20, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places): 151
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10
11
12
13
14

142
148
141
151
145
147
149
150
144

Josh Porter

Josh Paluh

Kevin Smith

Alex Wokulich
Nate McGahen
Josh Filutze
Dominic Nucerino
Jarrette Carter
Jeremiah Carlson

Team - Warren
Team Score (places): 230
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291
292
290
293
295
294

Seth Johnson
Max Pierson
Eric Zavinski
Mark Reiff
Daniel Pierson
Christian Olson

Team - Youngsville
Team Score (places): 236
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321
318
327
324
325
323
322
326
320
319

Aaron Hoover
Bobby Bower
Gregg Yost
Zach Ishman
Andy Lalwani
Chester Ciukaj
Ben Stover
Collin Lehnen
Collin Alekson
Nathen Carr
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Region IV XC Meet
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys
Class - 1 High School

Overall

Class Place

Jr 43

Fr 47

Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
So 32

So 41

Jr 48

Fr 49

So 60

So 61

So 27

Fr 50

Sr 51

Jr 52

Jr 56

Jr 58

So 59

Jr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7

3

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 18:50.4

194
241

19:24.1
19:46.7
20:20.1
20:24.1
20:40.7
20:41.6
20:52.6
21:29.8
22:25.6

Finish Position - 8
Average Time: 19:44.5

32
73
121
170
230
201

19:00.0
19:21.8
19:49.4
19:50.0
20:41.0
20:44.0

Finish Position - 9
Average Time: 19:47.1

27

77
128
180
236
294
353

18:39.4
19:50.6
20:01.1
20:05.3
20:19.2
20:34.5
20:37.1
21:09.2
21:31.1
22:00.0

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

1:53:36.1 0:57.8
2:13:22.9 1:20.4
2:33:43.1 1:53.8
2:54:07.2 1:57.8
3:14:47.9 2:14.4
3:35:29.6 2:15.3
3:56:22.3 2:26.3
4:17:52.1 3:03.5
4:40:17.7 3:59.3

19:00.0 0:00.0
38:21.9 0:21.8
58:11.4 0:49.4
1:18:01.4 0:49.9
1:38:42.5 1:40.9
1:59:26.5 1:43.9

18:39.4 0:00.0

38:30.1 1:11.2

58:31.2 1:21.6
1:18:36.5 1:25.9
1:38:55.8 1:39.7
1:59:30.3 1:55.1
2:20:07.5 1.57.7
2:41:16.7 2:29.7
3:02:47.9 2:51.6
3:24:47.9 3:20.6
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Race Date

October 20, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places): 19

276
277
279
280
278
282
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Phoenix Myers
Donovan Myers
Adam Hanes
Jakob Law
Gabe Jerema
Ryan Alloway

Team - Corry
Team Score (places): 62

93
87
86
85
88
89
95
90
94
96
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John Curtis
Jacob Derry
James Goodsel
Greg Ingram
Mike Dorn
Cade Utegg
Greg Lindsey
Jason Stewart
Kevin Slye
Jonah Fronk

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 69

1 251 Isaiah Gregg
2 253  Will Lewis
3 252 Max Kirschner
4 255 Jacob Watts
5 250 Dylan Bemiss
6 259 Hunter Ksenich
7 257 Nathan Briselden
8 254  Cory Rearick
9 256 Quinlan Barnes
10 261 Ryan Slater
11 260 Matt Semen

Region IV XC

Meet

Final Team Results

Team - Beaty
Team Score (places): 130

41 Blake Ristau

42 Tanner Kays

43  James Sturdevant
44  Jacob Tichenor
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Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Class - 1 High S
Overall

Class Place

8th 1

8th 2

8th 3

8th 5

8th 8

7th 40

7th 4

8th 9

8th 12

8th 13

8th 24

8th 26

7th 37

8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 6

8th 10

8th 15

8th 17

8th 21

7th 22

7th 34

8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 7

7th 18

8th 30

7th 32

4

chool
Cumulative
Place

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 9:36.5

D W

11
19
59

9:06.6
9:20.8
9:44.1
9:49.2
10:01.7
11:26.9

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 10:14.5

13
25
38
62
88
125

9:47.0
10:03.0
10:13.4
10:18.7
10:50.4
10:52.4
11:22.6
11:45.1
11:52.0
12:02.8

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 10:17.6

16
31
48
69
91
125

9:57.3
10:05.3
10:22.9
10:24.7
10:37.8
10:45.7
11:12.1
11:32.1
12:09.2
12:38.7
13:02.4

Cumulative

Time

9:06.6
18:27.5
28:11.6
38:00.9
48:02.7
59:29.7

9:47.0
19:50.0
30:03.5
40:22.2
51:12.7

1:02:05.2
1:13:27.8
1:25:13.0
1:37:05.1
1:49:07.9

9:57.3
20:02.6
30:25.6
40:50.4
51:28.2

1:02:14.0
1:13:26.1
1:24:58.2
1:37:07.4
1:49:46.2
2:02:48.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:14.1
0:37.4
0:42.5
0:55.0
2:20.3

0:00.0
0:16.0
0:26.4
0:31.7
1:03.4
1:05.4
1:35.6
1:58.1
2:05.0
2:15.8

0:00.0
0:08.0
0:25.6
0:27.4
0:40.5
0:48.4
1:14.7
1:34.7
2:11.9
2:41.4
3:05.1

Finish Position - 4

Average Time: 10:53.6

7 9:58.7
25 10:33.9
55 11:02.0
87 11:09.7

9:58.7 0:00.0
20:32.6 0:35.2
31:34.6 1:03.3
42:44.4 1:11.0
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Race Date Region IV XC Meet

October 20, 2012 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Beaty Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 130 Average Time: 10:53.6
5 45 Reed Swanson 8th 43 130 11:43.7 54:28.1 1:45.0
6 46 Ryan McGuinness 8th 48 178 13:45.4  1:08:13.5 3:46.7
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 144 Average Time: 11:00.7
1 204 Logan Montgomery 7th 23 23 10:47.1 10:47.1 0:00.0
2 200 Michael Maring 7th 28 51 10:57.2 21:44.4 0:10.1
3 190 Nathaniel Dougan 7th 29 80 11:00.7 32:45.1 0:13.6
4 202 Nate McGill 7th 31 111 11:07.5 43:52.6 0:20.3
5 203 Dylan Montgomery 7th 33 144 11:11.0 55:03.7 0:23.9
6 195 Jaret Kelly 8th 38 182 11:23.8  1:06:27.6 0:36.7
7 205 Cameron Mueller 7th 39 221 11:25.7 1:17:53.3 0:38.6
8 197 David Lingenfelter 7th More Than 7 11:30.7  1:29:24.0 0:43.5
9 215 Alec Thomas 7th More Than 7 11:46.5 1:41:10.6 0:59.3
10 206 Charles Peters 7th More Than 7 11:50.1  1:53:00.7 1:03.0
11 185 Ryan Blakney 8th More Than 7 11:53.0 2:04:53.8 1:05.9
12 207 Everett Peterson 8th More Than 7 12:15.0 2:17:08.9 1:27.9
13 187 Andrew Dalton 7th More Than 7 12:31.2 2:29:40.2 1:44.1
14 184 Trenton Abbate 8th More Than 7 12:32.5  2:42:12.7 1:45.3
15 193 Matthew Gray 8th More Than 7 13:33.4  2:55:46.1 2:46.2
16 192 Michael Gray 7th More Than 7 13:47.1  3:09:33.3 3:00.0
17 211 Brendan Seibert 8th More Than 7 15:54.5  3:25:27.9 5.07.4
18 213  Alexander Smith 8th More Than 7 16:34.1  3:42:02.0 5:46.9
Team - Youngsville Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 146 Average Time: 12:44.2
1 314 Tanner Burns 8th 11 11 10:09.7 10:09.7 0:00.0
2 316 Levi Hendrickson 8th 14 25 10:20.6 20:30.3 0:10.9
3 315 Nathan Lehman 8th 25 50 10:51.6 31:21.9 0:41.9
4 317 Michael Stover 8th 47 97 13:38.2 45:00.1 3:28.5
5 313 Bryce Lehnen 7th 49 146 18:40.9 1:.03:41.1 8:31.2
Team - Union City Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 160 Average Time: 11:10.4
1 30 Ben Kuzma 8th 20 20 10:36.0 10:36.0 0:00.0
2 29 Brendan Fox 8th 27 47 10:55.7 21:31.7 0:19.7
3 28 Sid Hopson 8th 35 82 11:17.3 32:49.0 0:41.2
4 31 Chris Biebel 8th 36 118 11:20.5 44:09.5 0:44.4
5 32 Isaac Jones 7th 42 160 11:42.5 55:52.1 1:06.4
6 33 Nathan Gardner 7th 45 205 11:51.1 1:07:43.2 1:15.0
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Race Date
October 20, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places): 166

156 Jake Lehotsky
154 Ryan Glazier
153 Kobe Musser
155 Connor Keene
152 Austyn Page
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Region IV XC Meet
Final Team Results

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 11:14.2

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place Time
Finish Position - 8
7th 16 16 10:23.7
8th 19 35 10:34.8
8th 41 76 11:29.5
7th 44 120 11:49.0
8th 46 166 11:54.0
6

10:23.7
20:58.6
32:28.2
44:17.2
56:11.3

0:00.0
0:11.1
1:05.8
1:25.3
1:30.2
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